

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान (भारतीय खनि विद्यापीठ), धनबाद

झारखण्ड - 826004 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD JHARKHAND - 826004

ADVERTISEMENT

Recruitment for various positions in Technology Innovation Hub (TexMin) at IIT (ISM) Dhanbad.

SI No	Name of Position	Last Date	For Details
1	ASSOCIATE (IT)	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
2	ASSOCIATE (MARKETING)	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
3	CHIEF BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OFFICER	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
4	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
5	EXECUTIVE (BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT)	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
6	MANAGER (TECHNOLOGY)	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
7	MANAGER (INNOVATION))	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here
8	EXECUTIVE (OPERATIONS)	30th July, 2021, 5:00 P.M	Click Here